GREENWOOD DUAL: FRANKLIN BOYS TRACK Single Meet Statistics (by Event)

5ITE: Greenwood DATE: 3/24M4

100 m dash
Cox, Josh 00:11.90 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Dowell, Zach 00:12.00 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Shepherd, Adam a0:11.80 Jrd Place 1.00 Pis
Chadbourne, Michael 00:12.50 Gth Place 0.00 Pts
Hess, Kyle 00:13.50 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Greathouse, Cody 00:14.20 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Murr, Travis 00:12.80 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Pedwenpaugh, Josh 00:13.280 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Ltterbadk, Peyton 00:14.80 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Moran, Jason a0:12.40 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

200 m dash
Ciox, Josh 00:24.70 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Dowell, Zach 00:24.90 Bth Place 0.00 Pts
Shepherd, Adam 00:24.40 Zrd Place 1.00 Pts
Cummings, Breon a0:25.40 Mo Place 0.00 Pis
Hess, Kyle 00:28.20 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Greathouse, Cody 00:259.80 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Murr, Travis 00:28.70 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Ltterbadk, Peyton 00:30.20 Mz Place 0.00 Pts
Pedwenpaugh, Josh 00:25.80 Mz Place 0.00 Pts

400 m dash
Chadwell, Hunter 00:52.90 15t Place .00 Pts
Munn, Damon 00:57.10 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Cummings, Breon 00:55.40 3rd Place 1.00 Pts
“oris, Lane 00:58.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Meredith, Trent 00:58.20 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

Bladowell, Alex 00:59.30 Mo Place 0.00 Pts



4x 400 %4

Murr, Travis

Murr, Max
Pedwenpaugh, Josh
Ltterbadk, Peyton

4x400 %5

Maclennan, Camden
Conners, Blaine
Johnson, Jake
Tudker, Luke

4x400#8

Bladmwell, Alex
Sargent, JT
Bay, Ryan
White, Matt

4x 4007

McGaha, Chandler
Coner, Gamett
Taylor, Grant
Havener, Evan

4 x 800 relay

Hawvener, Austin
Tucker, Luke

Bay, Ryan
Maclennan, Camden

05:03.20

01:12.80
01:14.90
01:15.70
01:19.80

03:49.00

00:55.00
00:59.00
00:57.00
00:58.00

04:12.10

01:02.80
01:08.90
00:59.90
01:09.70

04:25.20

01:00.20
01:09.50
01:08.40
01:08.40

08:42.00

02:12.00
02:11.00
02:15.00
02:11.00

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mz Place

Mz Place

3rd Flace
Jrd Place
Jrd Place
Jrd Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

1st Place
15t Place
15t Place
15t Flace

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Fts



Paole Vault

Lykins, Skyler
Ltterback, Drew

4% 100 relay

Dowell, Zach
Chadbourne, Michael
Shepherd, Adam
Caox, Josh

4x100%2

Hess, Kyle

Gaddy, Alex
Maoran, Jason
Pedkenpaugh, Josh

43 400 relay

Havener, Austin
Munn, Damon
“oris, Lane
Chadwell, Hunter

4x 400 %2

Cummings, Breon
Chadbourne, Michael
Twardowski, Dominic
Dickmann, Christian

4x400#3

Meredith, Trent
Gaddy, Alex
Hess, Kyle
Greathouse, Cody

11°0.00"
11°0.00"

03:02.80

00:45.70
00:45.70
00:45.70
00:45.70

02:26.00

00:51.50
00:51.50
00:51.50
00:51.50

03:52.50

00:58.50
00:58.30
00:57.10
00:58.60

04:08.50

01:00.20
01:02.50
01:04.50
01:01.20

04:33.70

01:09.20
01:05.70
01:07.90
01:10.20

2nd Place
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Jrd Place
Jrd Place
Jrd Place
Jrd Place

15t Place
15t Place
15t Place
1st Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mz Place

Mz Place

Mo Place
Mo Flace
Mo Flace
Mo Place

3.00 Pts
5.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.25Pts
1.25Pts
1.25Pts
1.25 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts



Shot Put

Abney, Reid 51°0.00™ 15t Flace 5.00 Pts
Bermry, Xak 35 3.00™ Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Edwards, Cole 32 8.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hall, Andrew 23 9.50" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hendricks, Tyler 44" §.50" 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Haolt, Tyler 29 0.50" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Temiquez, Gabriel 29" 11.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Robinson, Justice 20° 8.50" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Discus
Abney, Reid 145" 3.00" 1st Place 500 Pts
Bemry, Xak 118" 0.40" Zrd Place 1.00 Pts
Edwards, Cole o9 11.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hall, Andrew TE .00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hendridks, Tyler 1100 2.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Haolt, Tyler B8 11.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Temiquez, Gabriel av 7.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pt
Robinson, Justice 88" 9.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pt
High Jump
Chadwell, Hunter g B.00" 1st Flace .00 Pts
Dickmann, Christian g B.00" 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
“oris, Lane B 400" No Place 0.00 Pts
Meredith, Trent Mo Effort No Place 0.00 Pts
Bladowell, Alex Mo Effort No Place 0.00 Pts
Leng Jump
Cox, Josh 17 8.00™ No Place 0.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael 18" 8.50" 2Znd Place 3.00 Pts

Maoran, Jason 18" 8.00" rd Place 1.00 Pts



200 m run

Havener, Austin
Tucker, Luke
Bay, Ryan
Havener, Evan
MNoble, Aidan
White, Matt

1800 m run

Conners, Blaine
Maclennan, Camden
McGaha, Chandler
Taylor, Grant

Coner, Gamett
Cheek, Micah
Raines, Alex

3200 m run

Sargent, JT
Johnson, Jake
Hostetter, Peter

100 m high hurdles

Dickmann, Christian
Gaddy, Alex

Murr, Max
Ltterbadk, Drew

300 m INT hurdles

Dickmann, Christian
Gaddy, Alex

Mumr, Mazx

02:17.20
02:14.10
02:24.00
02:28.00
03:03.00
02:42.00

04:53.20
04:58.00
05:18.00
06:08.00
05:40.00
05:42.00
08:18.00

11:11.00
10:04.80
11:37.00

00:19.20
00:18.00
00:20.80
00:21.90

00:48.20
00:48.50
00:54.50

rd Place
2Znd Place
Mo Flace
Mo Flace
Mo Place
Mo Flace

2Znd Flace
4th Flace
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mz Place
2nd Place
Mo Place

4th Place
Zrd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
4th Place

1.00 Pts
2.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

2.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
23.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.00 Pts
3.00 Pts
0.00 Pts



